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TROY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
4400 LIVERNOIS • TROY, MICHIGAN 48098 

 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 (Organizational & Regular Meeting) 
Tuesday,  February 27, 2024 

Tuesday,  March 19, 2024 
Tuesday,  April 16, 2024 
Tuesday,  May 21, 2024 
Thursday,  June 20, 2024  

Tuesday,  July 16, 2024 9:30 am 
Tuesday,  August 20, 2024 6:00 pm 

Tuesday,  September 17, 2024 
Tuesday,  October 15, 2024 

Tuesday,  November 19, 2024 
Tuesday,  December 17, 2024 

Tuesday,  January 21, 2025 (Organizational & Regular Meeting) 
 

*NOTE: Board meetings are held at the Services Building unless otherwise indicated on posted agenda. Please confirm 
location of meeting prior to attending. Meeting location can be found on TSD website at www.troy.k12.mi.us under Board of 
Education tab – click on calendar or agendas. 

 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024  
Saturday, March 9, 2024 (Winter Retreat) 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 
Tuesday,  May 7, 2024 
Tuesday,  June 4, 2024 

Tuesday,  September 3, 2024 
Tuesday,  October 1, 2024 

Tuesday,  November 12, 2024 
Tuesday,  December 3, 2024 
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

 
 
 

 

2024 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
*Services Building - 4420 Livernois, Troy, MI 48098 at 7:00 p.m. 

2024 WORKSHOPS 
Administration Building - 4400 Livernois, Troy, MI 48098 at 6:00 p.m. 

http://www.troy.k12.mi.us/

